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Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales Key

Product Key

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Relay retaining bracket, wire model, suitable for ECOR-2... relay base when used with REL-IR-

BL... relays

1047026

10 pc

10 pc

CK6

CK6347
4055626647104
0.702 g

06g

85389099

CN
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Technical Data

Product properties
Product type Retaining bracket
Product family ESSENTIAL edition

Material specifications

Material Metal
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371692
27371692
27371692

EC002586

39122300
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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