

1047026

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1047026

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.



Relay retaining bracket, wire model, suitable for ECOR-2... relay base when used with REL-IR-BL... relays

Commercial Data

Item number	1047026
Packing unit	10 pc
Minimum order quantity	10 pc
Sales Key	CK6
Product Key	CK6347
GTIN	4055626647104
Weight per Piece (including packing)	0.702 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)	0.6 g
Customs tariff number	85389099
Country of origin	CN



1047026

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1047026

Technical Data

Product properties

Product type	Retaining bracket		
Product family	ESSENTIAL edition		
Material specifications			



1047026

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1047026

Classifications

ECLASS

	ECLASS-11.0	27371692		
	ECLASS-12.0	27371692		
	ECLASS-13.0	27371692		
ETIM				
LTIW				
	ETIM 8.0	EC002586		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	39122300		



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/in/products/1047026



Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS	Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
	No hazardous substances above threshold values

Phoenix Contact 2023 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT (I) Pvt. Ltd. A-58/2, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - II, New Delhi-110 020

+91.1275.71420 info@phoenixcontact.co.in